
ORAbyCasaTua.com 1210 Brickell Avenue, Miami, FL 33131 305.703.1210

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT 
REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS THAT ARE REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED 
BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.  

The Developer is 1210 Bricell Ave., LLC. which has a right to use the trademark names and logos of Fortune International 
Group and Casa Tua®. This is not an offer to sell, or solicitation of offers to buy, in states where such offer or 
solicitation cannot be made. 

Developed By: 

RESIDENCE SIZE INTERIOR  
SIZE

TERRACE  
SIZE VIEWS PRICE

Studios
487-497 S.F. 
45-46 S.M.

160-268 S.F. 
15-25 S.M.

West $875,000-$1,050,000

One-Bedroom
640-780 S.F. 
59-72 S.M.

200-240 S.F.
18-22 S.M.

East &  
Northwest

$1,075,000-$1,490,000

Two-Bedroom
961-1,047 S.F. 

89-97 S.M.
226-425 S.F. 
21-39 S.M.

North, East, 
South & West

$1,500,000-$1,995,000

Two-Bedroom +  
Den/Study

1,172-1,408 S.F. 
109-131 S.M.

377-466 S.F.
35-43 S.M.

East & West $2,060,000-$2,950,000

Three-Bedroom + Den
1,778 S.F. 
165 S.M.

498 S.F.
46 S.M.

East $3,090,900-$3,295,000

Four-Bedroom
1,993 S.F. 
185 S.M.

544-631 S.F.
50-59 S.M.

Panoramic  
Northeast to 
Northwest

$3,350,000-$3,695,000

Four-Bedroom + Den
2,302 S.F. 
213 S.M.

544-631 S.F.
50-59 S.M.

Panoramic 
Southeast to 
Southwest

$3,800,000-$4,250,000

PRICE RANGES

*Pricing subject to change. 


