

PRICE RANGES

RESIDENCE SIZE	INTERIOR SIZE	TERRACE SIZE	VIEWS	PRICE
Studios	487-497 S.F. 45-46 S.M.	160-268 S.F. 15-25 S.M.	West	\$875,000-\$1,050,000
One-Bedroom	640-780 S.F. 59-72 S.M.	200-240 S.F. 18-22 S.M.	East & Northwest	\$1,075,000-\$1,490,000
Two-Bedroom	961-1,047 S.F. 89-97 S.M.	226-425 S.F. 21-39 S.M.	North, East, South & West	\$1,500,000-\$1,995,000
Two-Bedroom + Den/Study	1,172-1,408 S.F. 109-131 S.M.	377-466 S.F. 35-43 S.M.	East & West	\$2,060,000-\$2,950,000
Three-Bedroom + Den	1,778 S.F. 165 S.M.	498 S.F. 46 S.M.	East	\$3,090,900-\$3,295,000
Four-Bedroom	1,993 S.F. 185 S.M.	544-631 S.F. 50-59 S.M.	Panoramic Northeast to Northwest	\$3,350,000-\$3,695,000
Four-Bedroom + Den	2,302 S.F. 213 S.M.	544-631 S.F. 50-59 S.M.	Panoramic Southeast to Southwest	\$3,800,000-\$4,250,000

*Pricing subject to change.

ORAbyCasaTua.com

1210 Brickell Avenue, Miami, FL 33131

305.703.1210

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS THAT ARE REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

The Developer is 1210 Bricell Ave., LLC. which has a right to use the trademark names and logos of Fortune International Group and Casa Tua®. This is not an offer to sell, or solicitation of offers to buy, in states where such offer or solicitation cannot be made.

